2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
SLEXX/SLSRX
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
NRCan C860 Registered
LED 120/347 V AC Input
SLEXX
SLSRX

• White powder coat finish standard, other finishes and colors optional
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
C
Series Approval Nbr of faces Color DC Voltage* Options†
SLEXX- (Exit)
SLSRX -(Sortie)
C -  C860 Certified 1 -  Single face
2 -  Double face
WH - White
BK - Black
GY -  Grey
BA - Brushed aluminum
SP -  Custom color (specify)
UDC -  6, 12, 24V universal DC
IB -  Self powered for 90 min.
VS, WG**, LG, OP, K5
 † For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
 * If AC only is required, select the UDC option and do not connect the DC wires when installing.
 ** Specify mounting.
QUICK SHIP: Not all products are Quick Ship. To view our Quick Ship qualified products, please consult our Quick Ship Product Guide at stanprols.com/quick-ship-product-guide.
Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
18.5" 2"
7.5"
0.38"
4.38"5.63"
13"
5.63"
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15, C860
quick
ship